T

CAREER READY ACADEMY
virtualclc.coza

From:

Virtual CLC

14 Vermooten Street Brackenhurst Alberton
[email protected]

Office: 010 597 0835

Registration number: 2018/242685/07

Vat nr: 4070281904

To:

LifecoUnLtd

Fourways Country Campus CNR Watercombe &
Dodds Rd Farmall Fourways

[email protected]

Hrs/Qty Service

6 RE1 Preparation Workshop

6 Venue Concession
Venue concession is awarded of R150 per
person as the workshop is held at the
venue provided for by the group

6 Group Discount 6 - 8 pax 8%

Quote Number

Quote Date
Valid Until
Total
Rate/Price Adjust
R1,790.00 0%
R-150.00 0%
R-145.00 0.00%
Sub Total
VAT
Total

Quote

QUO-0002
June 3, 2018
July 31, 2018

R8,970.00

Sub Total

R10,740.00
R-900.00

R-870.00

R8,970.00
R0.00

R8,970.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.

Thank you for your support! The ReadyTeam CLC ilearn2earn.co.za
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