

From:

Virtual CLC

14 Vermooten Street Brackenhurst Alberton

Office: 010 597 0835

Registration number: 2018/242685/07

Vat nr: 4070281904

To:

LifecoUnLtd

Fourways Country Campus CNR Watercombe &

Dodds Rd Farmall Fourways

18
10
18
02

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
6	RE1 Preparation Workshop	R1,790.00	0%	R10,740.00
6	Venue Concession Venue concession is awarded of R150 per person as the workshop is held at the venue provided for by the group	R-150.00	0%	R-900.00
6	Group Discount 6 - 8 pax 8%	R-145.00	0.00%	R-870.00

Total	R8,970.00
VAT	R0.00
Sub Total	R8,970.00

This is a fixed price quote. If accepted, we require a 25% deposit upfront before work commences.